
Gangapur City - Agra Cantt. Special Fare Mela Special/01962 - Exp - NCR 
GGC/Gangapur City to AED/Aulenda 

2h 54m - 117 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GGC Gangapur City 22:15 0 1 0 70 269 WCR
2 COO Chhoti Odai 22:26 22:27 1m 0 1 13 52 257 WCR
3 PDZ Piloda 22:36 22:37 1m 0 1 21 46 245 WCR
4 KNDP Khandip 22:45 22:46 1m 0 1 27 56 244 WCR
5 SMVJ Shri Mahaveerji 22:54 22:55 1m 0 1 34 40 241 WCR
6 HAN Hindaun City 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 44 57 228 WCR
7 FSP Fateh Singhpura 23:29 23:30 1m 0 1 57 71 223 WCR
8 DY Dumariya 23:39 23:40 1m 0 1 68 18 212 WCR
9 BXN Bayana Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 77 45 196 WCR
10 BAMA Birambad 00:21 00:22 1m 0 2 82 46 NCR
11 BR Bandh Bareta 00:28 00:29 1m 0 2 86 49 NCR
12 NGLT Naglatula 00:36 00:37 1m 0 2 92 54 209 NCR
13 BIQ Bansi Paharpur 00:44 00:45 1m 0 2 98 50 217 NCR
14 DXK Dhana Kherli 00:52 00:53 1m 0 2 104 54 NCR
15 RBS Rupbas 01:01 01:02 1m 0 2 111 46 180 NCR
16 AED Aulenda 01:09 01:10 1m 0 2 117 66 180 NCR
17 FTS Fatehpur Sikri 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 126 55 179 NCR
18 SNPR Singarpur 01:27 01:28 1m 0 2 132 52 172 NCR
19 KLB Kiraoli 01:35 01:36 1m 0 2 138 61 174 NCR
20 MIQ Mirhakur 01:44 01:45 1m 0 2 146 44 NCR
21 PTLI Pathauli 01:53 01:54 1m 0 2 152 13 NCR
22 AGC Agra Cantt. 02:30 0 2 160 - 167 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (15:30)

Jun 04 2024 (15:30)

1

1


